

Court No. - 29

Case :- SPECIAL APPEAL No. - 445 of 2023

Appellant :- Ved Prakash Mittal And 20 Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 6 Others

Counsel for Appellant :- Satyendra Singh, Sr. Advocate

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Shrish Kumar Jaiswal, Sriprakash Singh

Hon'ble Mahesh Chandra Tripathi, J.

Hon'ble Prashant Kumar, J.

List this matter on 16-10-2024 in top ten of the cases.

Order Date :- 23.9.2024

pks